
  

 

[ 1 ] 

 
 

Grievance – 4 
 

 

 

 
 
2.6.2 
 
Attainment of POs and COs are evaluated 

DOCUMENTS FOR  

EVIDENCE 



  

 

[ 2 ] 

Result  

 

 
 

  

0

500

1000

1500

2000

2500

3000

3500

4000

4500

5000

2018-19 2019-20 2020-21 2021-22 2022-23

Result Analysis

Number of students appeared in the final year examination UG/PG

Number of students passed in final year examination



  

 

[ 3 ] 

Expert lectures 
 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 



  

 

[ 4 ] 

 
 



  

 

[ 5 ] 

 
 



  

 

[ 6 ] 

 



  

 

[ 7 ] 

 
 



  

 

[ 8 ] 

 
 



  

 

[ 9 ] 

 
 



  

 

[ 10 ] 

 
 



  

 

[ 11 ] 

 
 



  

 

[ 12 ] 

 



  

 

[ 13 ] 

 
 

 
 

 

 



  

 

[ 14 ] 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



  

 

[ 15 ] 

 
 



  

 

[ 16 ] 

 



  

 

[ 17 ] 

 



  

 

[ 18 ] 

 



  

 

[ 19 ] 

 



  

 

[ 20 ] 

 



  

 

[ 21 ] 

 
 



  

 

[ 22 ] 

 
 



  

 

[ 23 ] 

 
 



  

 

[ 24 ] 

 
 



  

 

[ 25 ] 

 



  

 

[ 26 ] 

\  



  

 

[ 27 ] 

 



  

 

[ 28 ] 

 
 

 



  

 

[ 29 ] 

Add on Courses 

 

 
 



  

 

[ 30 ] 

 



  

 

[ 31 ] 

 

 

 

 

 

 



  

 

[ 32 ] 

Alumni Meet 

 

 

 
 



  

 

[ 33 ] 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



  

 

[ 34 ] 

Sample Letters regarding Placement and 

Achievements 

 
 



  

 

[ 35 ] 

 
 



  

 

[ 36 ] 

 
 



  

 

[ 37 ] 

 
 



  

 

[ 38 ] 

 



  

 

[ 39 ] 

 
 



  

 

[ 40 ] 

 
 



  

 

[ 41 ] 

 
 



  

 

[ 42 ] 

 



  

 

[ 43 ] 

 



  

 

[ 44 ] 

 



  

 

[ 45 ] 

 



  

 

[ 46 ] 

 



  

 

[ 47 ] 

 



  

 

[ 48 ] 

 



  

 

[ 49 ] 

 

 



  

 

[ 50 ] 

 



  

 

[ 51 ] 

 



  

 

[ 52 ] 

 



  

 

[ 53 ] 

 

 



  

 

[ 54 ] 



  

 

[ 55 ] 

 



  

 

[ 56 ] 

 



  

 

[ 57 ] 

 



  

 

[ 58 ] 

 



  

 

[ 59 ] 

 


		bkt.guna@gmail.com
	2024-10-08T15:05:11+0530
	Guna (M.P.)
	Brij Kishore Tiwari
	I am approving this document


		bkt.guna@gmail.com
	2024-10-08T15:05:11+0530
	Guna (M.P.)
	Brij Kishore Tiwari
	I am approving this document


		bkt.guna@gmail.com
	2024-10-08T15:05:11+0530
	Guna (M.P.)
	Brij Kishore Tiwari
	I am approving this document


		bkt.guna@gmail.com
	2024-10-08T15:05:11+0530
	Guna (M.P.)
	Brij Kishore Tiwari
	I am approving this document


		bkt.guna@gmail.com
	2024-10-08T15:05:11+0530
	Guna (M.P.)
	Brij Kishore Tiwari
	I am approving this document


		bkt.guna@gmail.com
	2024-10-08T15:05:11+0530
	Guna (M.P.)
	Brij Kishore Tiwari
	I am approving this document


		bkt.guna@gmail.com
	2024-10-08T15:05:11+0530
	Guna (M.P.)
	Brij Kishore Tiwari
	I am approving this document


		bkt.guna@gmail.com
	2024-10-08T15:05:11+0530
	Guna (M.P.)
	Brij Kishore Tiwari
	I am approving this document


		bkt.guna@gmail.com
	2024-10-08T15:05:11+0530
	Guna (M.P.)
	Brij Kishore Tiwari
	I am approving this document


		bkt.guna@gmail.com
	2024-10-08T15:05:11+0530
	Guna (M.P.)
	Brij Kishore Tiwari
	I am approving this document


		bkt.guna@gmail.com
	2024-10-08T15:05:11+0530
	Guna (M.P.)
	Brij Kishore Tiwari
	I am approving this document


		bkt.guna@gmail.com
	2024-10-08T15:05:11+0530
	Guna (M.P.)
	Brij Kishore Tiwari
	I am approving this document


		bkt.guna@gmail.com
	2024-10-08T15:05:11+0530
	Guna (M.P.)
	Brij Kishore Tiwari
	I am approving this document


		bkt.guna@gmail.com
	2024-10-08T15:05:11+0530
	Guna (M.P.)
	Brij Kishore Tiwari
	I am approving this document


		bkt.guna@gmail.com
	2024-10-08T15:05:11+0530
	Guna (M.P.)
	Brij Kishore Tiwari
	I am approving this document


		bkt.guna@gmail.com
	2024-10-08T15:05:11+0530
	Guna (M.P.)
	Brij Kishore Tiwari
	I am approving this document


		bkt.guna@gmail.com
	2024-10-08T15:05:11+0530
	Guna (M.P.)
	Brij Kishore Tiwari
	I am approving this document


		bkt.guna@gmail.com
	2024-10-08T15:05:11+0530
	Guna (M.P.)
	Brij Kishore Tiwari
	I am approving this document


		bkt.guna@gmail.com
	2024-10-08T15:05:11+0530
	Guna (M.P.)
	Brij Kishore Tiwari
	I am approving this document


		bkt.guna@gmail.com
	2024-10-08T15:05:11+0530
	Guna (M.P.)
	Brij Kishore Tiwari
	I am approving this document


		bkt.guna@gmail.com
	2024-10-08T15:05:11+0530
	Guna (M.P.)
	Brij Kishore Tiwari
	I am approving this document


		bkt.guna@gmail.com
	2024-10-08T15:05:11+0530
	Guna (M.P.)
	Brij Kishore Tiwari
	I am approving this document


		bkt.guna@gmail.com
	2024-10-08T15:05:11+0530
	Guna (M.P.)
	Brij Kishore Tiwari
	I am approving this document


		bkt.guna@gmail.com
	2024-10-08T15:05:11+0530
	Guna (M.P.)
	Brij Kishore Tiwari
	I am approving this document


		bkt.guna@gmail.com
	2024-10-08T15:05:11+0530
	Guna (M.P.)
	Brij Kishore Tiwari
	I am approving this document


		bkt.guna@gmail.com
	2024-10-08T15:05:11+0530
	Guna (M.P.)
	Brij Kishore Tiwari
	I am approving this document


		bkt.guna@gmail.com
	2024-10-08T15:05:11+0530
	Guna (M.P.)
	Brij Kishore Tiwari
	I am approving this document


		bkt.guna@gmail.com
	2024-10-08T15:05:11+0530
	Guna (M.P.)
	Brij Kishore Tiwari
	I am approving this document


		bkt.guna@gmail.com
	2024-10-08T15:05:11+0530
	Guna (M.P.)
	Brij Kishore Tiwari
	I am approving this document


		bkt.guna@gmail.com
	2024-10-08T15:05:11+0530
	Guna (M.P.)
	Brij Kishore Tiwari
	I am approving this document


		bkt.guna@gmail.com
	2024-10-08T15:05:11+0530
	Guna (M.P.)
	Brij Kishore Tiwari
	I am approving this document


		bkt.guna@gmail.com
	2024-10-08T15:05:11+0530
	Guna (M.P.)
	Brij Kishore Tiwari
	I am approving this document


		bkt.guna@gmail.com
	2024-10-08T15:05:11+0530
	Guna (M.P.)
	Brij Kishore Tiwari
	I am approving this document


		bkt.guna@gmail.com
	2024-10-08T15:05:11+0530
	Guna (M.P.)
	Brij Kishore Tiwari
	I am approving this document


		bkt.guna@gmail.com
	2024-10-08T15:05:11+0530
	Guna (M.P.)
	Brij Kishore Tiwari
	I am approving this document


		bkt.guna@gmail.com
	2024-10-08T15:05:11+0530
	Guna (M.P.)
	Brij Kishore Tiwari
	I am approving this document


		bkt.guna@gmail.com
	2024-10-08T15:05:11+0530
	Guna (M.P.)
	Brij Kishore Tiwari
	I am approving this document


		bkt.guna@gmail.com
	2024-10-08T15:05:11+0530
	Guna (M.P.)
	Brij Kishore Tiwari
	I am approving this document


		bkt.guna@gmail.com
	2024-10-08T15:05:11+0530
	Guna (M.P.)
	Brij Kishore Tiwari
	I am approving this document


		bkt.guna@gmail.com
	2024-10-08T15:05:11+0530
	Guna (M.P.)
	Brij Kishore Tiwari
	I am approving this document


		bkt.guna@gmail.com
	2024-10-08T15:05:11+0530
	Guna (M.P.)
	Brij Kishore Tiwari
	I am approving this document


		bkt.guna@gmail.com
	2024-10-08T15:05:11+0530
	Guna (M.P.)
	Brij Kishore Tiwari
	I am approving this document


		bkt.guna@gmail.com
	2024-10-08T15:05:11+0530
	Guna (M.P.)
	Brij Kishore Tiwari
	I am approving this document


		bkt.guna@gmail.com
	2024-10-08T15:05:11+0530
	Guna (M.P.)
	Brij Kishore Tiwari
	I am approving this document


		bkt.guna@gmail.com
	2024-10-08T15:05:11+0530
	Guna (M.P.)
	Brij Kishore Tiwari
	I am approving this document


		bkt.guna@gmail.com
	2024-10-08T15:05:11+0530
	Guna (M.P.)
	Brij Kishore Tiwari
	I am approving this document


		bkt.guna@gmail.com
	2024-10-08T15:05:11+0530
	Guna (M.P.)
	Brij Kishore Tiwari
	I am approving this document


		bkt.guna@gmail.com
	2024-10-08T15:05:11+0530
	Guna (M.P.)
	Brij Kishore Tiwari
	I am approving this document


		bkt.guna@gmail.com
	2024-10-08T15:05:11+0530
	Guna (M.P.)
	Brij Kishore Tiwari
	I am approving this document


		bkt.guna@gmail.com
	2024-10-08T15:05:11+0530
	Guna (M.P.)
	Brij Kishore Tiwari
	I am approving this document


		bkt.guna@gmail.com
	2024-10-08T15:05:11+0530
	Guna (M.P.)
	Brij Kishore Tiwari
	I am approving this document


		bkt.guna@gmail.com
	2024-10-08T15:05:11+0530
	Guna (M.P.)
	Brij Kishore Tiwari
	I am approving this document


		bkt.guna@gmail.com
	2024-10-08T15:05:11+0530
	Guna (M.P.)
	Brij Kishore Tiwari
	I am approving this document


		bkt.guna@gmail.com
	2024-10-08T15:05:11+0530
	Guna (M.P.)
	Brij Kishore Tiwari
	I am approving this document


		bkt.guna@gmail.com
	2024-10-08T15:05:11+0530
	Guna (M.P.)
	Brij Kishore Tiwari
	I am approving this document


		bkt.guna@gmail.com
	2024-10-08T15:05:11+0530
	Guna (M.P.)
	Brij Kishore Tiwari
	I am approving this document


		bkt.guna@gmail.com
	2024-10-08T15:05:11+0530
	Guna (M.P.)
	Brij Kishore Tiwari
	I am approving this document


		bkt.guna@gmail.com
	2024-10-08T15:05:11+0530
	Guna (M.P.)
	Brij Kishore Tiwari
	I am approving this document


		bkt.guna@gmail.com
	2024-10-08T15:05:11+0530
	Guna (M.P.)
	Brij Kishore Tiwari
	I am approving this document




